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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Manufacturer

™

KT™M
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna

Vertemati

Suzuki

GP OF SESTRIERE

Nat.

Pts.

315
253
204
131
117
96
42
27

SP

S1GP World Championship

ABR

R1

25
13
14
16
8

FR

25
22
15
8
9
11

ITALY
Oo4H/05 sePTEMBER 2021

SF

30
25
15

10
13

SP

CZE

R1

25
18
20
7
9
11
14

FR

25
20
18
7
9
10
14

SF

30
21
18

10
11
14

Federazione

Motociclistica

SP

[y

o o o

SPA

R1

22
25
18
15
12

FR

25
22
18
14

11

10

SF

25
30
18
14
11

SUPERMOTD EUROPEMN CHAMPIONSHP

SP

SES

R1

25
20
15
16

13

FR

25
15
20
13
10

30
21
15
18
10
11

LOM

SP R1

FR

SF
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